
 
2025/ 2026  

Form 3 
Classroom Based Assessments 2 (CBA 2) 

 

Term 1 
 

Subject Start Date Finish Date Duration 
Visual Art   Friday 5 September 2025  Tuesday 21 October 2025  6 weeks  
Graphics  Monday 8 September 2025  Friday 26 September 2025   3 weeks  
Irish  Friday 19 September 2025  Monday 13 October 2025  3 weeks  

Spanish Language Trip: 19 – 26 October 2025 
Home Economics  Monday 24 November 2025  Friday 12 December 2025  3 weeks  

 
Term 2  

 

Subject Start Date Finish Date Duration 
Music  Monday 5 January 2026  Friday 23 January 2026   3 weeks  

Mock Exams: 3 -13 February 2026 

 
Term 3  

 

Subject Start Date Finish Date Duration 
none 
 

 
Support 
For further information on the Junior Cycle, please visit: 
✓ www.curriculumonline.ie for subject specifications and information regarding assessment, 
✓ www.jct.ie for teacher CPD information and general information regarding the Junior Cycle or  
✓ contact Midleton College’s Junior Cycle coordinators 
Melanie Henry (melanie.henry@midletoncollege.ie) or Luke Kearney (luke.kearney@midletoncollege.ie).  
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